AMRUTHAPUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated To The Central Board Of Secondary Education, New Delhi Affln. Code: 930339 School No.75292Website : www.amruthapublicschool.org e-mail: amruthaps@rediffmail.com

Maín Campus

*AmruthagiriPathiyarakkaraP0*673105 2:43333071 8943333073 8943333075



Pre-Prímary Campus PachakkarimukkuMeppayil ₽0673104 ☎:0496 252881889433330739846226628

PTA EXECUTIVES 2023-2024

Sl.No	Name of Parent	Designation
1.	Athira V	Executive Member
2.	Ramesan M	Executive Member
3.	Nishan V	Executive Member
4.	Harigovindan	Executive Member
5.	Biju Kumar	Executive Member
6.	Gopinathan P V	Executive Member
7.	Kailas B	Executive Member
8.	Dhanya S	Executive Member
9.	Smitha Nambiar	Executive Member
10.	Rajini Jayaraj	Executive Member
11.	Mini T K	Executive Member
12.	Bindu M	Executive Member
13.	Asha N K	Executive Member
14.	Jyothi M	Executive Member
15.	Asha Roopesh	Executive Member
16.	Sreenivasan K R	Executive Member
17.	Pramod Kumar	Executive Member

Smitha Nambiar Principal